Sure-Lites
S P E C I F I C A T I O N  F E A T U R E S
H OW  TO  S P E C I F Y
D I M E N S I O N S
D E S C R I P T I O N
The Sure-Lites Emergency Light SELM series is a UL924 code
compliant solution designed to run for a minimum of 90 minutes
during a power outage. Key features of the series include: a

capability. Activation of the photocell test button
with a laser pointer will simulate loss of AC
power and engage the emergency operation of
the exit and emergency heads.
Warranty
The SELM series is backed by a five-year
warranty on the fixtures and a seven-year
prorated battery warranty.
EZ Key EZ Hang
Laser tester
Part Number = LASER
(sold separately)
Emergency Egress Coverage; fixture spacing
Catalog Number Output Lumens 0.1fc minimum 1fc minimum
7.5 foot height 20 foot height 7.5 foot height 20 foot height
SELM25 108 25 feet 12 feet 14 feet 12 feet
SELM50 218 50 feet 30 feet 21 feet 20 feet
SELM60 309 60 feet 52 feet 24 feet 30 feet
TD505034EN
May 31, 2024 9:23 AM
SELM SERIESSure-Lites
R E M OT E  C A PAC I TY

# of SRP/SRM25
remotes fixture
will power
# of SRP/SRM30
remotes fixture
will power
# of SRP25D/SRM25D
remotes fixture will
power
# of SRP50D/SRM50D
remotes fixture will
power
# of SRP60D/SRM60D
remotes fixture will
power
SELM25R16SD 16 4 12 6 3 6 3 1
SELM50R14SD 14 4 11 5 3 5 2 1
SELM60R10SD 10 2 8 4 2 4 2 1
S R P S R P D S R M S R M D
S R PA  W H I T E S R PA  B L AC K S R PA  B R O N Z E S R PA  S I LV E R
TD505034EN
May 31, 2024 9:23 AM